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STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1987 No. 789
LICENSED CONVEYANCING

The Licensed Conveyancers' Discipline and Appeals
Committee (Procedure) Rules Approval Order 1987

Made - - - - 30th April 1987
Laid before Parliament Sth May 1987
Coming into force 26th May 1987

THE LICENSED CONVEYANCERS' DISCIPLINE AND APPEALS
COMMITTEE (PROCEDURE) RULES APPROVAL ORDER 1987

This Order may be cited as the Licensed Conveyancers' Discipline...
Signature

SCHEDULE —
PART I — preliminary
Citation and commencement
Interpretation
PART II — cases relating to conviction and relating to conduct and cases relating
to licences obtained through fraud

Application of Part II

Notice of Hearing

Postponement or cancellation of hearing

Access to documents

Procedure at hearing

Appearance and representation

The reading of the charge

Proof of Conviction in a case relating to conviction
11. Proof of the facts alleged in cases relating to conduct
12.  Procedure upon proof of conviction or of the facts alleged
13.  Announcement of determination
14. Revocation of order for interim suspension
15. Procedure in cases relating both to conviction and to conduct
16. Procedure upon postponement of judgment

N —

_‘
SOOI bW



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,
25.
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Cases where it is alleged that a licence or recognition was obtained through
fraud
Procedure where there is more than one respondent

PART III — removal of disqualification from holding a licence
Procedure

PART IV — appeals from the decisions of council in relation to licences or grants

of recognition
Procedure
For the purposes of this Part, where an application for...
PART V — general

Hearing and adjournment
Evidence
Voting
Notes and transcript of proceedings



